AIR CONDITIONING (GENERAL)
21-00-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HAP        SECTION TITLE
OCT 10/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-00-00-33
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MAJOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (AIR CONDITIONING ONLY)

OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
43A
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-CUSTOMER 001030
   UNIQUE (AIR CONDITIONING
   ONLY)
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-CUSTOMER 001030 11- 001A4001-3001
   UNIQUE (AIR CONDITIONING
   ONLY)
  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
   25-00-00-07E
   31-00-00-10
   38-00-00-02B
   52-00-00-20F
   53-00-00-01E
   56-00-00-04A
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 1100- 210A0002-3001
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    21-20-00-49B
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-00-00-43A
21-00-00
FIG. 43A
PAGE 1
OCT 10/06HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-00-00-46
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT FEATURE
FIGURE 46
HAP        21-00-00-46
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
46
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT 001030
   FEATURE 201967
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT 001030 11- 001A0101-6400
   FEATURE 2170DM3003 NO 201967
   CATALYTIC CONVERTER
   INSTL
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 15- 210A0001-6400
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    21-51-00-02
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-00-00-46
21-00-00
FIG. 46
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-00-00-46A
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT FEATURE (AIR CONDITIONING ONLY)
FIGURE 46A
HAP        21-00-00-46A
OCT 15/08 PAGE 0
FIG

OCT 15/08HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
46A
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967 1105- 210A0002-6517
    DEPENDENT MODULE
    2562DM3094 NO CLG
    MOUNTED, STOWAGE UNIT
    PASS. CAB.
   POSITION DATA:
    AFT
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    21-20-00-49C
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-00-00-46A
21-00-00
FIG. 46A
PAGE 2
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-00-51-02
SUPPORT INSTL
FIGURE 2 (SHEET 1)
HAP        21-00-51-02
OCT 15/08 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-00-51-02
SUPPORT INSTL
FIGURE 2 (SHEET 2)
HAP        21-00-51-02
OCT 15/08 PAGE 0A
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2
 SUPPORT INSTL 201967
 SUPPORT INSTL- 201967 RF1- 218A6120-2
   (ETOPS)
  POSITION DATA:
   RH
  FOR NHA SEE:
   26-20-00-09B
 .BOLT- 201967 65 BACB30NX6K
   SIZE DETERMINED ON INSTL.
 .COLLAR- 201967 610 BACC3BH6
 .BRACKET ASSY- 201967 115 218A6130-5
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .RIVET- 201967 820- BACR15FT5AD
   SIZE DETERMINED ON INSTL.
  -------*-------
 ..MARKER- 201967 125 BAC27NEC268
    PLACARD CONTENT:
     CARGO EXT BTL 2 M2263
 ..MARKER- 201967 130 BAC27NEC269
    PLACARD CONTENT:
     FWD YELLOW D12818
 ..MARKER- 201967 135 BAC27NEC274
    PLACARD CONTENT: